
2:45-3:30           

Color Guard 

Rehearsal!

Room Closed. 

Please Go Home 

and Practice!

Open Room 
2:45-3:30 To 

Practice or Get 
Help

2:45-3:30 

PERCUSSION 

Section 

Rehearsal!

1:03-

1:43

Beginning 

Flute

1:52-

2:32

Beginning 
Flute

1:52-

2:32
7/8 Trumpets

1:52-

2:32

Please take your supplies 

home this weekend (if 

you've returend your 

paperwork) and Practice!!

1:52-

2:32

1:03-

1:43

6th Trumpets

8:00-

8:48

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

9:46-

10:26

8:57-

9:37

BAND

Bells

8th Grade students 

that haven't been 

measured for 

uniforms yet

BAND

8:00-2:32

Section 

Leaders

BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48
BAND

Alto 

Saxophone

8:00-

8:48

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19

Measuring for 

Uniforms

Measuring for 

Uniforms

10:50-

11:30

8:00-2:328:00-2:32

Music Schedule for Week 4: 8/18-8/22

Monday 8/18 Tuesday 8/19 Wednesday 8/20 Thursday 8/21 Friday 8/22
8:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

7/8 Trombone
9:46-

10:26

Measuring for 

Uniforms

8:57-

9:37
Baritone

8:00-

8:48
BAND

8:57-

9:37

New Color 
Guard 

Students
Flutes

9:46-

10:26
7/8 Clarinet

9:46-

10:26

Measuring for 

Uniforms

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break

9:46-

10:26

Drum 

Majors

10:50-

11:30

10:50-

11:30
All Color Guard

10:50-

11:30

11:39-

12:19

Percussion
Bass Clarinet & 

Tenor Sax

11:39-

12:19

Measuring for 

Uniforms

Measuring for 

Uniforms

10:50-

11:30

6th 

Trombone

11:39-

12:19

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

Beginning Alto 

Sax

1:03-

1:25

Beginning 

Alto Sax

1:30-

2:32 
Bari Sax

Returning 
Color Guard 

Students

1:03-

1:43
Tuba

1:03-

1:43
6th Clarinet


