			Music Sc	hedule f	for Week 4: 8	/18-8/2	2		
Monday 8/18 8:00-2:32		Tuesday 8/19 8:00-2:32		Wednesday 8/20 8:00-2:32		Thursday 8/21 8:00-2:32		Friday 8/22 8:00-2:32	
8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND
8:57- 9:37	Bells	8:57- 9:37	Flutes	8:57- 9:37	Baritone	8:57- 9:37	New Color Guard Students	8:57- 9:37	Alto Saxophone
9:46- 10:26	8th Grade students that haven't been measured for uniforms yet	9:46- 10:26	7/8 Trombone	9:46- 10:26	7/8 Clarinet	9:46- 10:26	Measuring for Uniforms	9:46- 10:26	Measuring for Uniforms
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break									
10:50- 11:30	Bass Clarinet & Tenor Sax	10:50- 11:30	6th Trombone	10:50- 11:30	Percussion	10:50- 11:30	Measuring for Uniforms	10:50- 11:30	All Color Guard
11:39- 12:19	Measuring for Uniforms	11:39- 12:19	Measuring for Uniforms	11:39- 12:19	Drum Majors	11:39- 12:19	Measuring for Uniforms	11:39- 12:19	Section Leaders
			Mrs. Bri	ndle & N	Ir. Bueno hav	e Lunch			
1:03- 1:43	Returning Color Guard Students	1:03- 1:43	Beginning Flute	1:03- 1:25	Beginning Alto Sax	1:03- 1:43	6th Clarinet	1:03- 1:43	Tuba
1:52- 2:32	6th Trumpets	1:52- 2:32	7/8 Trumpets	1:30- 2:32	Bari Sax	1:52- 2:32	Beginning Flute	1:52- 2:32	Beginning Alto Sax
2:45-3:30 Color Guard Rehearsal!		Open Room 2:45-3:30 To Practice or Get Help		2:45-3:30 PERCUSSION Section Rehearsal!		Room Closed. Please Go Home and Practice!		Please take your supplies home this weekend (if you've returend your paperwork) and Practice!!	